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Strongly Agree

1

a4

5

O O0O0O0®

Not Agree

Theory and Practical components of the syllabus are well balanced *
Strongly Agree
1

4

5

O0O0®O0

Not Agree
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The coutse simulate sludent’s interest and thought on the subject *

Strongly Agree

'@
20
30
+ 0O
50

Not Agree

Time allotted for for each unit is adequate for the completion of syllabus *

Strongly Agree

10
2.0
30
+ 0
5 0

Not Agree

8
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The topic of the Syllabus is upgraded with current scenario *

Strongly Agree

1O

5

O O 0O ®

Not Agree

Syllabus gives scope to teachers to adopt new and different techniques of teaching

Strongly Agree
1

2

O
O
4 O
O

5
Not Agree
Clear selection
Submit Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.
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The content of syllabus is appropriate  *
for the need of industry

Strongly Agree

O,

O O O O

5

Not Agree

The evaluation method mentioned in the *
syllabus are sufficient for proper
assessment

Strongly Agree
L

2 O
10
4+ O
5 O

Not Agree




Theory and practical components of the *
syllabus are well balanced

Strongly Agree

O,

5

O O O O

Not Agree

The course simulate student's interest  *
and thought on the subject

Strongly Agree
1

2 0O
3 0
4 0O
5 0

Not Agree




Time allotted for for each unit is *
adequate for the completion of syllabus

Strongly Agree

1O
2 @
s 0O
4 0
5 O

Not Agree

The topic of the syllabus is upgraded *
With current scenario

Strongly Agree
1O
2
3 0O
4 0O
5 O

Not Agree




Syllabus gives scope to teachers to adopt
new and different techniques of teaching

Strongly Agree

O

N

O
O
0
O

Not Agree

Clear selection

Clear form
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Narme of the Faculty

Designation

The content of syllabus is appropriate for the need of industry *

Strongly Agree
1@

O O O O

5

Not Agree

3
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The evaluation method mentioned in the syllabus are sufficient for proper
assessment

Strongly Agree

1@
2 O
5 O
e
5 O

Not Agree

Theory and practical Components of the syllabus are well balanced *

Strongly Agree
1 ®

2 O

O
4+ O
5 O

Not Agree

2
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The course simulate student's interest and thought on the subject

Strongly Agree

" ®
e
e
e
5 O

Not Agree

Time allotted for for €ach unit is adequate for the completion of syllabus

Strongly Agree

1 O
2 @
3 O
4 O
5 O
Not Agree

B
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The topic of the Syllabus is upgraded with current Scenario *

Strongly Agree

O]
2 O
3 O
4+ O
5 O

Not Agree

Syllabus gives scope to teachers to adopt new and different techniques of teaching

Strongly Agree
O
2

3 0
4+ O
5 O

Not Agree

Clear selection

Submit Clear form
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